
Khandesh Express/19004 - Exp - WR 
DXG/Dharangaon to NWU/Navapur 

2h 46m - 178 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:40 1 1 0 54 205 CR
2 JL Jalgaon Junction 18:07 18:10 3m 0 1 24 47 209 CR
3 DXG Dharangaon 18:48 18:49 1m 1 1 54 79 216 WR
4 AN Amalner 19:08 19:10 2m 1 1 79 71 186 WR
5 NDN Nardana 19:34 19:36 2m 1 107 53 WR
6 SNK Sindkheda 19:51 19:53 2m 1 1 120 77 178 WR
7 DDE Dondaicha 20:08 20:10 2m 1 1 140 59 163 WR
8 NDB Nandurbar 20:45 20:50 5m 1 1 174 77 203 WR
9 NWU Navapur 21:35 21:37 2m 1 1 232 74 123 WR
10 VYA Vyara 22:11 22:13 2m 1 274 81 90 WR
11 BIY Bardoli 22:35 22:37 2m 1 1 304 59 35 WR
12 CHM Chalthan 22:53 22:55 2m 1 319 19 21 WR
13 BHET Bhestan 23:40 23:45 5m 2 1 333 60 17 WR
14 NVS Navsari 00:05 00:07 2m 2 2 354 48 12 WR
15 BL Valsad 00:56 00:58 2m 3 2 393 78 14 WR
16 VAPI Vapi 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 419 74 27 WR
17 PLG Palghar 02:26 02:28 2m 3 2 500 62 15 WR
18 VR Virar 02:58 03:00 2m 2 532 56 WR
19 BVI Borivali 03:28 7,8 2 557 - 18 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (23:46)

May 26 2024 (23:46)

1

1


